SECTION VI PLAYOFFS
BOYS BASKETBALL 2009 - 2010

FIRST ROUND
Gate Admin
DATE CLASS FIRST ROUND @$3 Receipts Expenses

2/22/2010 AA Niagara Wheat. @ WSW $402.00 $328.00

AA Hamburg @ Kenmore West $399.00 $373.00

B-1 # Eden @ Springville

C # Oracle @Westfield

C Chaut. Lake @Seneca $159.00 $193.00

C Barker @ Silver Creek $200.00 $283.00

C CSAT vs Tapestry @ St.Marys Df $255.00 $238.00

C Salamanca @ Catt/Little Valley $477.00 $328.00

TOTALS FIRST ROUND (8 GAMES): $1,892.00 $1,743.00

NET PRE-QUARTERS:

# No Report Submitted

5/3/2010

Officials
Expenses

$178.00
$178.00

$198.00
$198.00
$178.00
$178.00

$1,108.00

NET

($104.00)
($152.00)
$0.00
$0.00
($232.00)
($281.00)
($161.00)
($29.00)

($959.00)



SECTION VI PLAYOFFS
BOYS BASKETBALL 2009 - 2010

PRE-QUARTERS

Gate

DATE CLASS PRE-QUARTERS @$3 Receipts
2/24/2010 AA Wms. North @ Lancaster $636.00
AA Niagara Wheat. @ Clarence $429.00
AA Frontier @ Lockport $750.00
AA Kenmore West @ Sweet Home $585.00
A-1 WSE @ Wms. East $542.00
A-1 Iroguois @ Bennett $252.00
A-1 Ken East @ Lake Shore $624.00
A-2 Pioneer @ Lew-Port $486.00
A-2 South Park vs Riverside @ McKin $87.00
B-1 Newfane @ Dunkirk $333.00
B-1 Springville @ Grover Cleveland $162.00
B-1 East Aurora @ Fredonia $492.00
B-1 Tonawanda @ Alden $552.00
B-2 Buffalo Arts vs City Honors @ H-T $153.00
B-2 Emerson vs Burgard @ Seneca $147.00
B-2 Gowanda @ JFK $867.00
B-2 Roy-Hart @ Southwestern $377.00
C Seneca @ Westfield $432.00
C Silver Creek @Portville $519.00
C Tapestry @ Maritime $472.00
C Salamanca @ Frewsburg $639.00
D North Collins @ West Valley $531.00
D Franklinville @ Pine Valley $516.00
TOTALS PRE-QUARTERS (23 GAMES): $10,583.00

Admin

Expenses

$283.00
$283.00
$463.00
$403.00
$283.00
$193.00
$328.00
$360.00
$328.00
$437.00
$193.00
$354.00
$478.00
$283.00
$193.00
$328.00
$328.00
$328.00
$283.00
$283.00
$283.00
$283.00
$238.00

$7,216.00

NET PRE-QUARTERS:

# No Report Submitted

5/3/2010

Officials
Expenses

$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$198.00
$178.00
$198.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$198.00
$198.00
$198.00
$198.00
$178.00
$198.00
$178.00
$198.00

$4,254.00

NET

$175.00
($32.00)
$109.00
$4.00
$81.00
($119.00)
$118.00
($52.00)
($419.00)
($302.00)
($209.00)
($60.00)
($104.00)
($308.00)
($224.00)
$341.00
($149.00)
($94.00)
$38.00
$11.00
$158.00
$70.00
$80.00

($887.00)



DATE CLASS

SECTION VI PLAYOFFS

BOYS BASKETBALL 2009 - 2010

QUARTERS

2/26/2010
2/27/2010

2/27/2010
2/26/2010

2/26/2010
2/27/2010

2/26/2010

2/26/2010
2/26/2010
2/27/2010

2/26/2010
2/27/2010

AA
AA
AA
AA
A-1
A-1
A-1
A-1
A-2
A-2
A-2
A-2
B-1
B-1
B-1
B-1
B-2
B-2
B-2
B-2
C

OO0 ooO0Oo0

QUARTERS @ $3

Wms. North @ OP
Clarence @ Niagara Falls
Sweet Home @ NT

Frontier @ Jamestown
Wms. East @ Wms. South

Starpoint @ Hutch-Tech

Lake Shore @ McKinley
Bennett @ Grand Island
Lew-Port @ Maryvale
Amherst @ Cheektowaga
Riverside vs East @ Grabiarz
Albion vs Lafayette @ GC
Dunkirk @ Olean

Grover Cleveland @ Medina
Alden @ Lackawanna
Fredonia @ Depew

City Honors @ Wilson
Emerson @ Akron
Southwestern @ Cleveland Hill
JFK @ Allegany Limestone
Westfield @ Middle College@ECC
Portville @ Randolph
Frewsburg @ Holland
Maritime @ Cassadaga Valley
North Collins @ Sherman
Clymer @ Panama

Pine Valley @ Ellicottville
Hinsdale @Maple Grove

TOTALS QUARTERS (28 GAMES):

Gate
Receipts

$1,248.00
$624.00
$1,446.00

$1,389.00
$1,164.00

$300.00
$267.00
$576.00
$570.00
$789.00
$168.00
$207.00
$579.00
$618.00
$447.00
$702.00
$1,069.00
$780.00
$649.00
$883.00
$417.00
$948.00
$850.00
$368.00
$540.00
$1,165.00
$757.00
$543.00

$20,063.00

Admin
Expenses

$373.00
$373.00
$598.00

$373.00
$463.00

$238.00
$328.00
$418.00
$373.00
$455.00
$238.00
$193.00
$373.00
$373.00
$463.00
$238.00
$373.00
$373.00
$373.00
$328.00
$238.00
$373.00
$283.00
$283.00
$283.00
$283.00
$373.00
$373.00

$9,806.00

NET QUARTERS:

5/3/2010

Officials
Expenses

$178.00
$178.00
$178.00

$198.00
$178.00

$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$198.00
$178.00
$178.00
$198.00
$178.00
$178.00
$198.00
$198.00
$198.00
$178.00
$198.00
$198.00
$198.00
$178.00
$198.00
$109.00

$5,115.00

NET

$697.00
$73.00
$670.00

$818.00
$523.00

($116.00)
($239.00)
($20.00)
$19.00
$156.00
($248.00)
($164.00)
$8.00
$67.00
($194.00)
$266.00
$518.00
$229.00
$78.00
$357.00
($19.00)
$397.00
$369.00
($113.00)
$59.00
$704.00
$186.00
$61.00

$5,142.00



DATE CLASS
3/4/2010
AA
AA
3/3/2010
A-1
A-1
3/2/2010
A-2
A-2
B-2
3/1/2010
B-1
B-1
B-2
3/3/2010
C
C
3/2/2010
D
D

SECTION VI PLAYOFFS
BOYS BASKETBALL 2009 - 2010

SEMI-FINALS @$5

@ Buffalo State
NT vs Jamestown
OP vs Clarence

@ Buffalo State
Bennett vs McKinley
Wms. South vs Hutch-Tech

@ Buffalo State

East vs Lafayette
Maryvale vs Cheektowaga
Akron vs Wilson

@ Buffalo State

Olean vs Grover Cleveland
Lackawanna vs Depew
Cleve Hill vs All/Limestone
@ Jamestown CC
Frewsburg vs Cass. Valley
Middle College vs Portville

@ Jamestown CC
Ellicottville vs Maple Grove
Sherman vs Panama

Total Semi-Finals (14 Games)

SEMI-FINALS

Gate Admin

Officials

Receipts Expenses Expenses

$7,790.00 $890.00

$4,820.00 $832.00

$6,520.00 $1,111.00

$4,840.00 $1,078.00

$3,930.00 $600.00

$5,610.00 $658.00

$376.00

$356.00

$534.00

$574.00

$396.00

$376.00

$33,510.00 $5,169.00 $2,612.00

NET SEMI-FINALS

Rent

$2,710.00

$2,710.00

$3,132.00

$3,182.00

$1,516.98

$1,516.98

$14,767.96

$10,961.04

5/3/2010

NET

$3,814.00

$922.00

$1,743.00

$6.00

$1,417.02

$3,059.02



SECTION VI PLAYOFFS
BOYS BASKETBALL 2009 - 2010

FINALS
Gate Admin Officials
DATE CLASS Finals $6 Receipts Expenses Expenses Rent
3/6/2010 @ Buffalo State $11,388.00 $832.00 $574.00 $2,490.60
A-1 Wms. South vs McKinley
AA Jamestown vs Clarence
3/6/2010 @ Buffalo State $11,052.00 $1,008.00 $841.00 $3,723.40
B-2 Cleveland Hill vs Akron
B-1 Olean vs Depew
A-2 East vs Maryvale
3/5/2010 @ Jamestown CC $8,208.00 $600.00 $574.00 $1,516.99
D Maple Grove vs Sherman
C Middle College vs Cass. Valley
3/9/2010 @ Buffalo State $8,454.00 $832.00 $574.00 $2,710.00
B Olean vs Akron
A Wms. South vs East
TOTAL FINALS (9 GAMES) $39,102.00 $3,272.00 $2,563.00 $10,440.99
Trainers (Semi's & Finals)
NET FINALS: $22,826.01
Total 2009-2010 Sectionals (82 Games) $103,258.00 $25,463.00 $14,544.00 $25,208.95
BOYS BASKETBALL NET 2009 - 2010 $38,042.05
NET 2008 - 2009 $41,425.10
NET 2007 - 2008 $19,325.31
NET 2006 - 2007 $28,592.39
NET 2005 - 2006 $35,701.83
| 5YRAVG  $32,617 |

5/3/2010

NET

$7,491.40

$5,479.60

$5,517.01

$4,338.00

$22,826.01

$38,042.05



DATE CLASS

SECTION VI PLAYOFFS
BOYS BASKETBALL 2009 - 2010

3/13/2010

3/13/2010

AA

REGIONALS |
5/3/2010
Gate Admin Officials
Finals $6 Receipts Expenses Expenses Rent NET
@ Buffalo State $10,686.00 $1,078.00 $892.53 $3,728.40 $4,987.07
Houghton vs Maple Grove
Mynderse vs O.T.C.
Batavia vs Olean
@ Buffalo State $11,688.00  $890.00 $595.02 $2,485.60 $7,717.38

Newark vs Wms. South
East vs Jamestown

REGIONALS (5 games)
Trainers

$22,374.00 $1,968.00

NET REGIONALS:

$1,487.55 $6,214.00 $12,704.45

$12,704.45



