5/3/2010

#### FIRST ROUND

<u>DATE</u>	CLASS	FIRST ROUND @\$3	Gate Receipts	Admin Expenses	Officials Expenses	NET
2/22/2010	AA	Niagara Wheat. @ WSW	\$402.00	\$328.00	\$178.00	(\$104.00)
	AA	Hamburg @ Kenmore West	\$399.00	\$373.00	\$178.00	(\$152.00)
	B-1	# Eden @ Springville				\$0.00
	С	# Oracle @Westfield				\$0.00
	С	Chaut. Lake @Seneca	\$159.00	\$193.00	\$198.00	(\$232.00)
	С	Barker @ Silver Creek	\$200.00	\$283.00	\$198.00	(\$281.00)
	С	CSAT vs Tapestry @ St.Marys Df	\$255.00	\$238.00	\$178.00	(\$161.00)
	С	Salamanca @ Catt/Little Valley	\$477.00	\$328.00	\$178.00	(\$29.00)
	TOTAL	S FIRST ROUND (8 GAMES):	\$1,892.00	\$1,743.00	\$1,108.00	
			<b>NET PRE-Q</b>	UARTERS:		(\$959.00)

# No Report Submitted

5/3/2010

#### **PRE-QUARTERS**

<u>DATE</u>	CLASS	PRE-QUARTERS @\$3	Gate Receipts	Admin Expenses	Officials Expenses	NET
DAIL	OLAGO	THE GOARTERO @45	Receipts	Ехрепаса	Expenses	IVE
2/24/2010	AA	Wms. North @ Lancaster	\$636.00	\$283.00	\$178.00	\$175.00
	AA	Niagara Wheat. @ Clarence	\$429.00	\$283.00	\$178.00	(\$32.00)
	AA	Frontier @ Lockport	\$750.00	\$463.00	\$178.00	\$109.00
	AA	Kenmore West @ Sweet Home	\$585.00	\$403.00	\$178.00	\$4.00
	A-1	WSE @ Wms. East	\$542.00	\$283.00	\$178.00	\$81.00
	A-1	Iroquois @ Bennett	\$252.00	\$193.00	\$178.00	(\$119.00)
	A-1	Ken East @ Lake Shore	\$624.00	\$328.00	\$178.00	\$118.00
	A-2	Pioneer @ Lew-Port	\$486.00	\$360.00	\$178.00	(\$52.00)
	A-2	South Park vs Riverside @ McKin	\$87.00	\$328.00	\$178.00	(\$419.00)
	B-1	Newfane @ Dunkirk	\$333.00	\$437.00	\$198.00	(\$302.00)
	B-1	Springville @ Grover Cleveland	\$162.00	\$193.00	\$178.00	(\$209.00)
	B-1	East Aurora @ Fredonia	\$492.00	\$354.00	\$198.00	(\$60.00)
	B-1	Tonawanda @ Alden	\$552.00	\$478.00	\$178.00	(\$104.00)
	B-2	Buffalo Arts vs City Honors @ H-T	\$153.00	\$283.00	\$178.00	(\$308.00)
	B-2	Emerson vs Burgard @ Seneca	\$147.00	\$193.00	\$178.00	(\$224.00)
	B-2	Gowanda @ JFK	\$867.00	\$328.00	\$198.00	\$341.00
	B-2	Roy-Hart @ Southwestern	\$377.00	\$328.00	\$198.00	(\$149.00)
	С	Seneca @ Westfield	\$432.00	\$328.00	\$198.00	(\$94.00)
	С	Silver Creek @Portville	\$519.00	\$283.00	\$198.00	\$38.00
	С	Tapestry @ Maritime	\$472.00	\$283.00	\$178.00	\$11.00
	С	Salamanca @ Frewsburg	\$639.00	\$283.00	\$198.00	\$158.00
	D	North Collins @ West Valley	\$531.00	\$283.00	\$178.00	\$70.00
	D	Franklinville @ Pine Valley	\$516.00	\$238.00	\$198.00	\$80.00
	TOTALS	PRE-QUARTERS (23 GAMES):	\$10,583.00	\$7,216.00	\$4,254.00	
		`	NET PRE-QUA			(\$887.00)

# No Report Submitted

5/3/2010

#### QUARTERS

<u>DATE</u>	CLASS	QUARTERS @ \$3	Gate Receipts	Admin Expenses	Officials Expenses	NET
2/26/2010	AA	Wms. North @ OP	\$1,248.00	\$373.00	\$178.00	\$697.00
2/27/2010	AA	Clarence @ Niagara Falls	\$624.00	\$373.00	\$178.00	\$73.00
	AA	Sweet Home @ NT	\$1,446.00	\$598.00	\$178.00	\$670.00
	AA	Frontier @ Jamestown	\$1,389.00	\$373.00	\$198.00	\$818.00
	A-1	Wms. East @ Wms. South	\$1,164.00	\$463.00	\$178.00	\$523.00
2/27/2010	A-1	Starpoint @ Hutch-Tech	\$300.00	\$238.00	\$178.00	(\$116.00)
2/26/2010	A-1	Lake Shore @ McKinley	\$267.00	\$328.00	\$178.00	(\$239.00)
	A-1	Bennett @ Grand Island	\$576.00	\$418.00	\$178.00	(\$20.00)
	A-2	Lew-Port @ Maryvale	\$570.00	\$373.00	\$178.00	\$19.00
	A-2	Amherst @ Cheektowaga	\$789.00	\$455.00	\$178.00	\$156.00
2/26/2010	A-2	Riverside vs East @ Grabiarz	\$168.00	\$238.00	\$178.00	(\$248.00)
2/27/2010	A-2	Albion vs Lafayette @ GC	\$207.00	\$193.00	\$178.00	(\$164.00)
	B-1	Dunkirk @ Olean	\$579.00	\$373.00	\$198.00	\$8.00
	B-1	Grover Cleveland @ Medina	\$618.00	\$373.00	\$178.00	\$67.00
2/26/2010	B-1	Alden @ Lackawanna	\$447.00	\$463.00	\$178.00	(\$194.00)
	B-1	Fredonia @ Depew	\$702.00	\$238.00	\$198.00	\$266.00
	B-2	City Honors @ Wilson	\$1,069.00	\$373.00	\$178.00	\$518.00
	B-2	Emerson @ Akron	\$780.00	\$373.00	\$178.00	\$229.00
	B-2	Southwestern @ Cleveland Hill	\$649.00	\$373.00	\$198.00	\$78.00
	B-2	JFK @ Allegany Limestone	\$883.00	\$328.00	\$198.00	\$357.00
	С	Westfield @ Middle College@ECC	\$417.00	\$238.00	\$198.00	(\$19.00)
2/26/2010	С	Portville @ Randolph	\$948.00	\$373.00	\$178.00	\$397.00
2/26/2010	С	Frewsburg @ Holland	\$850.00	\$283.00	\$198.00	\$369.00
2/27/2010	С	Maritime @ Cassadaga Valley	\$368.00	\$283.00	\$198.00	(\$113.00)
	D	North Collins @ Sherman	\$540.00	\$283.00	\$198.00	\$59.00
	D	Clymer @ Panama	\$1,165.00	\$283.00	\$178.00	\$704.00
2/26/2010	D	Pine Valley @ Ellicottville	\$757.00	\$373.00	\$198.00	\$186.00
2/27/2010	D	Hinsdale @Maple Grove	\$543.00	\$373.00	\$109.00	\$61.00
	TOTALS (	QUARTERS (28 GAMES):	\$20,063.00	\$9,806.00	\$5,115.00	

NET QUARTERS: \$5,142.00

SEMI-FINALS

5/3/2010

<u>DATE</u>	CLASS	SEMI-FINALS @\$5	Gate Receipts	Admin Expenses	Officials Expenses	Rent	NET
3/4/2010	AA AA	<ul><li>@ Buffalo State</li><li>NT vs Jamestown</li><li>OP vs Clarence</li></ul>	\$7,790.00	\$890.00	\$376.00	\$ 2,710.00	\$3,814.00
3/3/2010	A-1 A-1	@ <b>Buffalo State</b> Bennett vs McKinley Wms. South vs Hutch-Tech	\$4,820.00	\$832.00	\$356.00	\$ 2,710.00	\$922.00
3/2/2010	A-2 A-2 B-2	<ul><li>@ Buffalo State</li><li>East vs Lafayette</li><li>Maryvale vs Cheektowaga</li><li>Akron vs Wilson</li></ul>	\$6,520.00	\$1,111.00	\$534.00	\$ 3,132.00	\$1,743.00
3/1/2010	B-1 B-1	@ Buffalo State Olean vs Grover Cleveland Lackawanna vs Depew	\$4,840.00	\$1,078.00	\$574.00	\$ 3,182.00	\$6.00
3/3/2010	B-2 C C	Cleve Hill vs All/Limestone  @ Jamestown CC  Frewsburg vs Cass. Valley  Middle College vs Portville	\$3,930.00	\$600.00	\$396.00	\$ 1,516.98	\$1,417.02
3/2/2010	D D	@ Jamestown CC Ellicottville vs Maple Grove Sherman vs Panama	\$5,610.00	\$658.00	\$376.00	\$ 1,516.98	\$3,059.02
		Total Semi-Finals (14 Games)	\$33,510.00	\$5,169.00	\$2,612.00	\$14,767.96	
			NET SEMI-F	INALS		\$10,961.04	

#### **FINALS**

		FINALS					
						_	5/3/2010
DATE	<u>CLASS</u>	Finals \$6	Gate Receipts	Admin Expenses	Officials Expenses	Rent	NET
3/6/2010	A-1 AA	@ Buffalo State Wms. South vs McKinley Jamestown vs Clarence	\$11,388.00	\$832.00	\$574.00	\$2,490.60	\$7,491.40
3/6/2010	B-2 B-1 A-2	@ Buffalo State Cleveland Hill vs Akron Olean vs Depew East vs Maryvale	\$11,052.00	\$1,008.00	\$841.00	\$3,723.40	\$5,479.60
3/5/2010	D C	@ Jamestown CC Maple Grove vs Sherman Middle College vs Cass. Valley	\$8,208.00	\$600.00	\$574.00	\$1,516.99	\$5,517.01
3/9/2010	B A	@ Buffalo State Olean vs Akron Wms. South vs East	\$8,454.00	\$832.00	\$574.00	\$2,710.00	\$4,338.00
		TOTAL FINALS (9 GAMES) Trainers (Semi's & Finals)	\$39,102.00	\$3,272.00 \$0.00	\$2,563.00	\$10,440.99	\$22,826.01
			NET FINALS:		\$22,826.01		
	Total 2009	-2010 Sectionals (82 Games)	\$103,258.00	\$25,463.00	\$14,544.00	\$25,208.95	\$38,042.05
	BOYS BAS	NET 2009 - 2010  NET 2008 - 2009  NET 2007 - 2008  NET 2006 - 2007  NET 2005 - 2006	\$38,042.05 \$41,425.10 \$19,325.31 \$28,592.39 \$35,701.83				

5 YR AVG

\$32,617

### REGIONALS

5/3/2010

<u>DATE</u>	CLASS	Finals \$6	Gate Receipts	Admin Expenses	Officials Expenses	Rent	NET
3/13/2010	D C B	@ Buffalo State Houghton vs Maple Grove Mynderse vs O.T.C. Batavia vs Olean	\$10,686.00	\$1,078.00	\$892.53	\$3,728.40	\$4,987.07
3/13/2010	A AA	@ Buffalo State Newark vs Wms. South East vs Jamestown	\$11,688.00	\$890.00	\$595.02	\$2,485.60	\$7,717.38
		REGIONALS (5 games) Trainers	\$22,374.00	\$1,968.00 \$0.00	\$1,487.55	\$6,214.00	\$12,704.45

**NET REGIONALS:** \$12,704.45